Vosa 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 7
17-11-13-10:13

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Apsolutna
Startna lista Finale

Finale

1 ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
2 MEDIC, Ognjen

3 SIMIC, Kosta

4 LEKIC, Lazar

5 MARKOVIC, Mateja

6 SEGEDI, Milos

7 LEKIC, Lazar

8 MEDIZEVEC, Anze

Rezervne prijave

DRAGICEVIC, Stefan
STANISIC, Marko

G.R.

98 Vojvodina N.Sad

97  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
98 CrvenaZvezda

94  Vojvodina N.Sad

99 CrvenaZvezda

95  Vojvodina N.Sad

98 Vojvodina N.Sad

97  PK Triglav Kranj

00 Vojvodina N.Sad
98  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

1:14.67
1:14.29
1:13.71
1.04.89
1:09.71
1:13.87
1:14.50
1:16.48

1:16.53
1:18.69
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